
Belgisch Kampioenschap Estafetten 
Merksem, zondag 22 september 2013 

RESULTATEN 

 

1 

 

Vrouwen 

Cadetten 

4 x 100m  

Reeks:1  

 1 RESC 53.34   

 192 Montilla Morgane 98  

 608 Noel Nehemie Keysha 98  

 328 Lecomte Christina 98  

 308 Cocozza Olivia 98  

 2 ACW 53.64   

 1240 De Waele Lena 99  

 1661 Van Steenlandt Suzanne 99  

 757 Massaer Emma 99  

 756 Rossaert Nicasina 99  

 VS DNF  

 1185 Van Lancker Ina 98  

 1110 Vanderstraeten Chloe 98  

 1083 De Winter Jill 98  

 1081 Roelandt Febe 99  

 RCT DNF  

 1020 Flossy Franne 98  

 1343 Joris Lies 99  

 1653 Lambeets Brett 98  

 1581 Beelen Lotte 98  

 OLSE DIS 170.14 

 860 Vancamp Hanne 99  

 1048 Baillievier Joni 98  

 1301 Peers Stien 98  

 1047 Baillievier Rani 98  

Reeks:2  

 1 CSDY 49.96   

 73 Patris Lara 99  

 266 Coppens Marine 99  

 72 Gautier Celine 99  

 267 Coulon Geraldine 98  

 2 HAC 52.16   

 1767 Louwaege Camille 98  

 1548 Lagrou Ilke 98  

 1403 Brugghe Lies 99  

 1056 Staelens Emma 99  

 3 ROBA 53.30   

 1631 De Ryck Clara 99  

 1144 Dewijngaert Liese 99  

 1630 De Ryck Theresa 98  

 1147 Kinable Charlotte 98  

 4 KAAG 57.84   

 876 De Vijlder Hannelore 98  

 875 Demaret Merel 98  

 1523 Nuttelmann Lara 98  

 1268 Cornelis Jacintha 98  

  ACME DIS 170.14 

 744 Beylemans Joke 99  

 1040 Lammens Lisa 98  

 995 Lootens Jill 98  

 1130 Pauwels Jana 98  

Reeks:3  

 1 DEIN 50.82   

 791 Dhont Hanne 99  

 1608 De Schanfeleire Kimsy 98  

 824 Van Den Driessche Fien 98  

 859 Sprangers Fien 98  

 2 AVMO 51.15   

 902 Devoldere Kjillsea 98  

 1243 Scheffers Hanne 99  

 1485 Maes Kiara 98  

 903 Claus Hanne 99  

 3 EA 51.21   

 1169 Dillens Judith 98  

 1159 De Vlieger Ilkje 98  

 1163 Huys Ans 98  

 1151 Van Limbergen Kelly 99  

 4 CABW 54.08   

 186 Sturbois Camille 99  

 357 Staquet Lara 99  

 62 Folie Clara 98  

 188 Semenou Annabelle 99  

 5 LYRA 54.19   

 1503 De Brandt Naomi 99  

 1171 Willems Sarah 98  

 1537 Wuyts Katrijn 99  

 1596 Minne Indra 98   

  CRAC DIS 170.14 

 124 Albert Stephanie 98  

 444 Caes Elena 98  

 125 Chartier Camille 99  

 543 Caty Emeline 98  

Reeks:4  

 1 ACHL 49.59   

 1375 Proost Dora 99  

 761 Torfs Lien 98  

 1012 Hanssens Marie 98  

 763 Vermonden Julie 99  

 2 DCLA 50.11   

 652 Fannes Mirte 99  

 702 Van Loock Hanne 99  

 842 Houben Eline 98  

 651 Brasseur Bo 98  

 3 ATLA 51.84   

 939 Teuwen Frederique 98  

 938 Loyens Edith 99  

 946 Martens Catho 99  

 1574 Panis Keanne 99  

 4 LOOI 53.05   

 1607 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi. 98  

 1123 Cras Miet 99  

 852 Corthout Celien 98  

 1244 Pieroni Messalina 98  
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 5 ABAV 56.88   

 1715 Stultjens Sara 98  

 1832 Vlayen Lovelyn-Joyce 98  

 1677 Declerck Myrthe 98  

 1196 Rondelee Josephine 98   

  USBW DIS 170.14 

 240 Bernard Noemie 98  

 303 Saint Paul Elisabeth 98  

 242 Boels Nadege 98  

 554 Ballou Rebecca* 99  

Finale 

 1 ACHL 49.22  

 1375 Proost Dora 99  

 761 Torfs Lien 98  

 1012 Hanssens Marie 98  

 763 Vermonden Julie 99  

 2 CSDY 49.75  

 73 Patris Lara 99  

 266 Coppens Marine 99  

 72 Gautier Celine 99  

 267 Coulon Geraldine 98  

 3 DCLA 50.34   

 652 Fannes Mirte 99  

 702 Van Loock Hanne 99  

 842 Houben Eline 98  

 651 Brasseur Bo 98  

 4 AVMO 51.04   

 902 Devoldere Kjillsea 98  

 1243 Scheffers Hanne 99  

 1485 Maes Kiara 98  

 903 Claus Hanne 99  

 5 DEIN 51.37   

 791 Dhont Hanne 99  

 1608 De Schanfeleire Kimsy 98  

 824 Van Den Driessche Fien 98  

 859 Sprangers Fien 98  

 6 RESC 53.65   

 192 Montilla Morgane 98  

 608 Noel Nehemie Keysha 98  

 328 Lecomte Christina 98  

 308 Cocozza Olivia 98  

 

4 x 800m 

Reeks:1  

 1 OEH 9:52.91  BK 3 

 1137 Wouters Jelien 98  

 1154 Tordeur Nele 98  

 1153 Gossele Willemien 98  

 1358 Carlier Bo 99  

 2 AVLO 10:01.14   

 1353 Ayad Siham 99  

 1208 Janssens Fien 99  

 1085 Van Raemdonck Elise 99  

 957 Tinck Justine 99  

 3 ACA 10:22.07   

 1857 Ivens Amke 99  

 1659 Nelissen Paulien 99  

 1033 Boiten Tine 99  

 1281 Helsen Sara 98  

 4 DEIN 10:27.21   

 792 Buysse Fien 99  

 793 Van Parys Alien 98  

 790 Depla Elisabeth 99  

 785 Moreels Laura 98  

 5 VAC 10:35.59   

 656 Robyn Maite 99  

 1221 Abied Ikram 99  

 867 Driesen Nele 98  

 958 Wyns Iris 98  

 6 AVR 10:38.36   

 724 Duponselle Lisa 99  

 728 Spriet Alisa 99  

 980 Louagie Lies 99  

 1445 De Marez Michele 98  

  

 7 LYRA 10:58.92   

 1215 Kahan Eileen 99  

 1172 Steenmans Oona 98  

 1173 Bosmans Berbe 98  

 1218 Huygen Hanne 99  

Reeks:2  

 1 HCO 9:44.32  BK 1 

 1118 Vermeulen Louise 99  

 1783 Bouwens Iman 99  

 713 Desaever Hanne 98  

 815 Roelens Celine 99  

 2 EA 9:50.16  BK 2 

 1165 De Veylder Annelore 99  

 1159 De Vlieger Ilkje 98  

 1216 Vonck Lotte 98  

 1161 Van Den Broeck Lise 98  

 3 DCLA 10:13.51   

 701 Jiroflee Lotta 98  

 652 Fannes Mirte 99  

 704 Verbesselt Lori 99  

 702 Van Loock Hanne 99  

 4 AVMO 10:23.58   

 902 Devoldere Kjillsea 98  

 1590 Stevens Nona 99  

 900 Royaert Fran 99  

 1483 Slos Lieze 99  

 5 RCT 10:39.70   

 1326 Uyttebroek Paulien 99  

 1578 Wynant Paulien 98  

 1339 Van Den Bosch Anouk 99  

 1021 Flossy Stien 98    
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LACE DIS 170.14 

 353 Radermacher Nancy 99  

 131 Henrard Elea 99  

 164 Rohl Alicia 99  

 165 Rohl Lorena 99  

 

 

 

 

 

Scholieren 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  

 1 RESC 49.86   

 2129 Ralembert Fleurine 97  

 2341 Klai Anissa 96  

 2005 Van Der Veken Noemie 97  

 2004 Van Der Veken Cindy 97  

 2 CSDY 51.08   

 2389 Brahy Zoe 96  

 2404 Ninane Celine 97  

 2233 Joblin Odile 97  

 2045 Patris Alexiane 96  

 3 SER 54.00   

 2375 Joliet Candice 97  

 2196 Cornet Sarah 96  

 2064 Jadot Marie 96  

 2239 Fransquet Kadidja 96  

 4 ACG 54.02   

 2840 De Taeye Lara 97  

 3189 Van Lierde Shari 96  

 2839 De Taeye Jude 97  

 2770 Decooman Chloe 97  

  VS DIS 170.14 

 2925 Provost Anna 96  

 2738 Moortgat Katrien 96  

 2881 Van De Velde Jana 96  

 2814 Casteels Florien 96  

Reeks:2  

 1 AVT 50.01   

 2528 Remels Leila 97  

 2522 Verstraeten Anne 96  

 2517 Maes Nele 97  

 3195 Daniels Kolien 96  

 2 ROBA 51.74   

 2858 Dirickx Sarah 97  

 2844 Dewijngaert Paulien 97  

 2857 Vandervorst Stien 97  

 3089 Roucourt Romy 96  

 3 CABW 53.03   

 2095 Briolo Juliette 96  

 2222 Famenne Coline 97  

 2309 Caruso Louise 96  

 2266 Teirlinckx Estelle 97  

 4 KAAG 55.34   

 2551 Van Haelter Hanne 97  

 2790 Van Acker Allien 97  

 2791 Fasseur Lien 97  

 2916 Teetaert Chloe 97  

 5 ACP 55.88   

 2700 Truyers Josefien 97  

 3104 Lanckmans Febe 96  

 3103 Hemerijckx Laura 96  

 3234 Goesseye Lies 96  

  ACHL DIS 170.14 

 3180 Vanstaen Eline 97  

 2991 Jacops Bieke 97  

 2989 Hofmans Jente 97  

 2987 Van Hoeck Ine 96  

Reeks:3  

 1 AVR 50.24   

 2782 Hessel Danielle 97  

 2559 De Marez Manon 97  

 2749 Plancke Elise 96  

 2560 Decock Jutta 96  

 2 ACME 50.56   

 2543 Bauwens Lore 97  

 2837 Paepe Zenaid 96  

 2579 Beylemans Laura 97  

 2879 Van Basselaere Lindsay 96  

 3 DCLA 51.95   

 3247 Taillieu Aymara 97  

 3292 Van Gerven Olivia 96  

 3208 Persyn Camille 96  

 3155 Robeyns Lise 97  

 4 HERV 53.47   

 2024 Grosjean Emmanuelle 96  

 2071 Noyelle Pauline 96  

 2026 Van Laar Aurore 96  

 2025 Nihant Ludivine 96  

 5 JSMC 54.32   

 2370 Mylander Typhaine 97  

 2017 Vanooteghem Pistil 97  

 2018 Gobert Clelie 97  

 2268 Claus Hannah 97  

 6 ACBR 54.68   

 3239 Hellinckx Lotte 97  

 2515 Peeters Katelijne 97  

 2729 Horemans Annelies 97  

 2933 Heynderickx Lotte 97  

Finale 

 1 AVT 49.78   

 2528 Remels Leila 97  

 2522 Verstraeten Anne 96  

 2517 Maes Nele 97  

 3195 Daniels Kolien 96  
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 2 RESC 49.92   

 2129 Ralembert Fleurine 97  

 2341 Klai Anissa 96  

 2005 Van Der Veken Noemie 97  

 2004 Van Der Veken Cindy 97  

 3 AVR 50.22   

 2782 Hessel Danielle 97  

 2559 De Marez Manon 97  

 2749 Plancke Elise 96  

 2560 Decock Jutta 96  

 4 CSDY 50.73   

 2389 Brahy Zoe 96  

 2404 Ninane Celine 97  

 2233 Joblin Odile 97  

 2045 Patris Alexiane 96  

 5 ROBA 52.24   

 2858 Dirickx Sarah 97  

 2844 Dewijngaert Paulien 97  

 2857 Vandervorst Stien 97  

 3089 Roucourt Romy 96  

  ACME DNF  

 2543 Bauwens Lore 97  

 2837 Paepe Zenaid 96  

 2579 Beylemans Laura 97  

 2879 Van Basselaere Lindsay 96  

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 x 800m 

 1 FLAC 9:40.78   

 2534 Staelens Sayanah 97  

 2994 Deceuninck Birgit 96  

 2995 Dedeyne Annouk 97  

 2835 Vanpoucke Ella 96  

 2 RCG 9:48.85   

 2892 Van Cauteren Lore 97  

 2744 De Schaepmeester Jolien 97  

 2954 Van Cauteren Lize 97  

 2877 Haentjens Fran 96  

 3 HCO 10:00.30   

 2547 Danneels Christine 96  

 2616 Bruyneel Els 96  

 2546 Beel Esther 97  

 2659 Vancoppenolle Anneleen 97  

 4 ACA 10:09.46   

 2876 Cosemans Jitte 96  

 3196 Carmans Laura 96  

 3068 Daelemans Nina 96  

 2937 Helsen Heleen 97  

 5 CABW 10:11.80   

 2043 Draux Celine 97  

 2221 Lekeux Amandine 96  

 2084 Maroye Charlotte 97  

 2198 Castreman Julie 96  

 6 DAC 10:32.22   

 3115 Vermijs Saar 97  

 3039 Van Craenenbroeck Eline 97  

 3034 Moreels Lara 97  

 3035 Boelaert Els 96  

 

Alle Categorieën 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  

 1 LYRA 48.27   

 560 Mehuys Elise 95  

 403 Tessens Helena 95  

 3067 Van Den Broeck Lore 96  

 1572 Huysmans Jane 93  

 2 CSDY 48.79   

 72 Gautier Celine 99  

 983 Andre Severine* 81  

 1000 Gathon Florence 84  

 799 Trussart Veronique 92  

 3 VS 49.01   

 413 Grillet Isabeau 94  

 412 Grillet Justien 94  

 379 Timmermans Lotte 95  

 369 Lambrechts Jana 95  

 4 KAAG 49.04   

 355 Missinne Sarah 95  

 586 Bogaert Annelies 95  

 1411 Lambrecht Charlotte 93  

 304 De Mulder Paulien 95  

 5 AZW 50.02   

 2971 Dheedene Fyllis 97  

 473 Dupont Louise 94  

 292 Swiers Hanne 95  

 289 Derolez Marie 95  

  IAAC DIS 170.14 

 2223 Defossez Elisa 96  

 2205 Deconinck Mylene 96  

 112 Laloux Christine 95  

 886 Moniquet Celine 87  

Reeks:2  

 1 DEIN 48.76   

 2595 Duyck Charlotte 97  

 1816 De Ruyck Hanne 91  

 257 Timperman Charlotte 94  

 1361 De Jans Marlien 91  
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 2 AVLO 48.81   

 317 Vandorpe Axelle 95  

 1875 De Wael Els 90  

 1987 Van Den Broeck Leen 92  

 1919 Verdurmen Linsey 83  

 3 CABW 49.81   

 2095 Briolo Juliette 96  

 913 Baudrez Charline 86  

 2655 Noel Sabrina 73  

 84 Saint Paul Justine 95  

 4 OLSE 51.24   

 329 Acke Britt 95  

 3132 Eilers Ragna 96  

 330 Eysackers Elien 94  

 1450 Acke Sarah 92  

 5 ACP 51.99   

 1983 Lissens Laurien 87  

 2054 Ricour Bea 90  

 1982 Lissens Joselien 93  

 301 Deville Sofie 94  

 6 RESC 56.45   

 33 Lins Noemie 94  

 1054 Cok Evelyn 91  

 720 Luypaert Naomy 95  

 159 Passagez Anne Miriam 94  

Reeks:3  

 1 HAC 48.13   

 1753 Tahon Charlotte 92  

 544 Depuydt Orphee 95  

 1617 Boone Katrijn 92  

 1551 Raes Jessie 90  

 2 ROBA 48.98   

 1568 Andries Lien 93  

 2016 Duinslaeger Eva 88  

 548 Paulissen Nel 95  

 396 Bellemans Inge 95  

 3 EA 49.50   

 1169 Dillens Judith 98  

 2013 Janquart Nina 90  

 2150 Geeroms An-marie 92  

 423 Abbeloos Eline 95  

 4 AVKA 50.16   

 2891 Laurent Daphne 97  

 1329 Mortiers Lio 98  

 533 Hermans Ine 95  

 2993 Couckuyt Paulien 97  

 5 FLAC 51.25   

 259 Verbeke Celeste 95  

 387 Laga Astrid 95  

 219 Vanbesien Flavie 95  

 440 Vlaeminck Fieke 94  

 6 ZWAT 51.74   

 1569 Van Der Put Marie 99  

 1049 Madou Katrijn 98  

 1286 De Parade Sarissa 91  

 1338 Van Leuven Wendy 86  

FINALE 

 1 LYRA 48.15   

 560 Mehuys Elise 95  

 403 Tessens Helena 95  

 3067 Van Den Broeck Lore 96  

 1572 Huysmans Jane 93  

 2 DEIN 48.44   

 2595 Duyck Charlotte 97  

 1816 De Ruyck Hanne 91  

 257 Timperman Charlotte 94  

 1361 De Jans Marlien 91  

 3 HAC 48.53   

 1753 Tahon Charlotte 92  

 544 Depuydt Orphee 95  

 1617 Boone Katrijn 92  

 1551 Raes Jessie 90  

 4 AVLO 48.98   

 317 Vandorpe Axelle 95  

 1875 De Wael Els 90  

 1987 Van Den Broeck Leen 92  

 1919 Verdurmen Linsey 83  

 5 ROBA 49.02   

 1568 Andries Lien 93  

 2016 Duinslaeger Eva 88  

 548 Paulissen Nel 95  

 396 Bellemans Inge 95  

 6 CSDY 49.17   

 1000 Gathon Florence 84  

 983 Andre Severine* 81  

 896 Cloquet Amelie 89  

 799 Trussart Veronique 92  

 

4 x 200m   

Reeks:1  

 1 JSMC 2:00.67   

 27 Dejonghe Solene 98  

 2268 Claus Hannah 97  

 2018 Gobert Clelie 97  

 2370 Mylander Typhaine 97  

  CABW DIS 170.9 

 913 Baudrez Charline 86  

 107 De Temmerman Gaelle 94  

 84 Saint Paul Justine 95  

 925 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia 93  

  SER DIS 170.9 

 2239 Fransquet Kadidja 96  

 2194 Cao Clara 96  

 2196 Cornet Sarah 96  

 297 Stassen Anaelle 98  
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  USBW DIS 170.9 

 240 Bernard Noemie 98  

 303 Saint Paul Elisabeth 98  

 242 Boels Nadege 98  

 554 Ballou Rebecca* 99  

  LOOI DIS 162.6 

 1607 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi. 98  

 1765 Govaerts Sofie 90  

 3167 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. 97  

 1244 Pieroni Messalina 98  

Reeks:2  

 1 ACW 1:43.36   

 1895 Crols Sarah 85  

 1261 Bussens Tine 93  

 1268 Rossaert Isaura 92  

 3202 Van Steenlandt Sofie 97  

 2 AVKA 1:44.26   

 2891 Laurent Daphne 97  

 1329 Mortiers Lio 98  

 533 Hermans Ine 95  

 2993 Couckuyt Paulien 97  

 3 CSDY 1:44.36   

 799 Trussart Veronique 92  

 896 Cloquet Amelie 89  

 983 Andre Severine* 81  

 1000 Gathon Florence 84  

 4 CRAC 1:53.65   

 124 Albert Stephanie 98  

 444 Caes Elena 98  

 125 Chartier Camille 99  

 543 Caty Emeline 98  

 5 AVR 2:10.20   

 3603 Sambaer Lieve 64  

 4102 De Muynck Violetta 77  

 3931 Bonte Gudrun 70  

 2995 Catry Virginie 77  

Reeks:3  

 1 DEIN 1:43.41   

 1816 De Ruyck Hanne 91  

 2819 Van De Walle Emma 96  

 257 Timperman Charlotte 94  

 1361 De Jans Marlien 91  

 2 AVLO 1:44.15   

 787 Top Maya 98  

 317 Vandorpe Axelle 95  

 1875 De Wael Els 90  

 1987 Van Den Broeck Leen 92  

 3 FLAC 1:46.32   

 387 Laga Astrid 95  

 440 Vlaeminck Fieke 94  

 219 Vanbesien Flavie 95  

 259 Verbeke Celeste 95  

 4 ACP 1:51.98   

 1983 Lissens Laurien 87  

 3234 Goesseye Lies 96  

 2054 Ricour Bea 90  

 301 Deville Sofie 94  

 5 RESC 1:56.88   

 33 Lins Noemie 94  

 720 Luypaert Naomy 95  

 2277 Cardenas Ojito Janet 73  

 1054 Cok Evelyn 91  

Reeks:4  

 1 DUFF 1:44.31   

 2685 De Launoit Laura 96  

 2690 Cuypers Emma 97  

 296 Hugaerts Ine 95  

 295 Leemans Jolien 94  

 2 AZW 1:45.06   

 2971 Dheedene Fyllis 97  

 473 Dupont Louise 94  

 292 Swiers Hanne 95  

 289 Derolez Marie 95  

 3 OLSE 1:51.65   

 329 Acke Britt 95  

 1450 Acke Sarah 92  

 330 Eysackers Elien 94  

 3132 Eilers Ragna 96  

 4 KKS 1:54.29   

 383 Clays Laurence 95  

 2642 Callens Amiena 96  

 496 Van Acker Celine 95  

 2556 Deloddere Kelly 97  

 5 IAAC 1:59.25   

 2223 Defossez Elisa 96  

 2408 Chokouale Datou Amelia* 97  

 112 Laloux Christine 95  

 2205 Deconinck Mylene 96  

Reeks:5  

 1 VS 1:41.77   

 413 Grillet Isabeau 94  

 379 Timmermans Lotte 95  

 2737 Maudens Hanne 97  

 412 Grillet Justien 94  

 2 ATLA 1:42.39   

 939 Teuwen Frederique 98  

 308 Groenen Martine 94  

 2717 Nijs Bo 97  

 307 Efonye Kimberley 94  

 3 ROBA 1:44.24   

 1568 Andries Lien 93  

 488 Van Attenhoven Laura 94  

 2016 Duinslaeger Eva 88  

 396 Bellemans Inge 95  

 4 DAC 1:46.66   

 1365 Loncol Elise 98  

 3101 Mauel Anna Lena 96  

 1777 De Win Dinja 91  

 584 Van Vaerenbergh Silke 94  
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 5 ZWAT 1:52.44   

 1277 Wouters Anne 90  

 1049 Madou Katrijn 98  

 1506 Van Honste An 87  

 1286 De Parade Sarissa 91  

 KAAG DIS 162.6 

 586 Bogaert Annelies 95  

 1963 Spileers Aurelie 92  

 1411 Lambrecht Charlotte 93  

 2789 De Coninck Nenah 96  

FINALE 

 1 VS 1:41.08   

 1185 Van Lancker Ina 98  

 379 Timmermans Lotte 95  

 2737 Maudens Hanne 97  

 412 Grillet Justien 94  

 2 ATLA 1:42.47   

 939 Teuwen Frederique 98  

 308 Groenen Martine 94  

 2717 Nijs Bo  97  

 307 Efonye Kimberley 94  

 3 ACW 1:42.93   

 1895 Crols Sarah 85  

 1261 Bussens Tine 93  

 1268 Rossaert Isaura 92  

 3202 Van Steenlandt Sofie 97  

 4 ROBA 1:43.45   

 1568 Andries Lien 93  

 488 Van Attenhoven Laura 94  

 2016 Duinslaeger Eva 88  

 396 Bellemans Inge 95  

 5 DEIN 1:43.68   

 1816 De Ruyck Hanne 91  

 2819 Van De Walle Emma 96  

 257 Timperman Charlotte 94  

 1361 De Jans Marlien 91  

 6 AVLO 1:43.71   

 787 Top Maya 98  

 317 Vandorpe Axelle 95  

 1875 De Wael Els 90  

 1987 Van Den Broeck Leen 92  

 

4 x 400m 

Reeks:1  

 1 LEBB 4:05.21   

 1855 De Geest Lize 91  

 1197 Van De Maele Amber 98  

 537 Verbruggen Lise 94  

 1520 Vanfleteren Riet 91  

 2 ACP 4:08.01   

 837 Pardaens Febe 98  

 2698 Deville Annelies 96  

 1688 Van Den Driessche Meliss. 83  

 269 Pardaens Hanne 94  

 3 OB 4:11.05   

 1589 Content Linde 87  

 1476 Dejonghe Eva 90  

 1264 Tack Lore 87  

 1475 Rossaert Mireille 90  

 4 KKS 4:23.92   

 2642 Callens Amiena 96  

 496 Van Acker Celine 95  

 2557 Vanneste Lotte 97  

 2556 Deloddere Kelly 97  

 5 VOLH 4:30.76   

 3008 Lippeveld Jolien 97  

 3353 De Bock Jolien 97  

 3045 Van Lent Lissa 97  

 3001 Smet Astrid 96  

 6 JSMC 4:38.42   

 2017 Vanooteghem Pistil 97  

 1095 Stellian Tatiana 88  

 1899 Degand Mathilde 98  

 28 Vanooteghem Abygaelle 99  

Reeks:2  

 1 HAC 3:48.73  BK 1 

 1551 Raes Jessie 90  

 544 Depuydt Orphee 95  

 1617 Boone Katrijn 92  

 1753 Tahon Charlotte 92  

 2 CABW 3:50.12  BK 2 

 107 De Temmerman Gaelle 94  

 2316 Detienne Sophie 74  

 2222 Famenne Coline 97  

 925 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia 93  

 3 LAT 3:51.70  BK 3 

 1309 Meert Cynthia 89  

 2026 Gharafi Yasmine 85  

 1929 Schils Marlies 90  

 422 Nagels Rani 95  

 4 RAM 4:00.81   

 2946 Woestenborghs Marthe 96  

 1711 Daelemans Sofie 91  

 1193 Lauwers Sofie 91  

 2542 De Clercq Iris 96  

 5 DCLA 4:01.70   

 389 Rutsaert Regine 95  

 1327 Deboth Eline 92  

 1330 Herssens Stephanie 88  

 651 Brasseur Bo 98  

 6 KAPE 4:02.42   

 2668 Folens Merel 96  

 2031 Himpens Liesse 93  

 1406 Van Hooydonck Annelies 92  

 2961 Eykens Renee 96  
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4 x 800m  

 1 LAT 9:17.34   

 703 Daelman Nina 99  

 1929 Schils Marlies 90  

 1308 Meert Soraya 93  

 422 Nagels Rani 95  

 2 ARCH 9:20.69   

 21 Gerardy Aline 94  

 2091 Sensee Helene 96  

 2047 Bossiroy Lou 96  

 812 Bihain Amelie 89  

 3 OB 9:20.81   

 1589 Content Linde 87  

 1476 Dejonghe Eva 90  

 1264 Tack Lore 87  

 1475 Rossaert Mireille 90  

 4 AVR 9:26.52   

 725 Goossens Lien 99  

 2750 Vandepoele Jana 96  

 235 Huyghe Laura 94  

 1221 Gallein Sofie 92  

 5 BONH 10:05.91   

 1465 Dhaenens Laurien 92  

 207 Hendrickx Nele 94  

 2765 Dalle Louise 97  

 2512 Dockx Lieze 97  

 6 HERV 10:10.37   

 2200 Corman Elise 97  

 2019 Charlier Eline 97  

 97 Crielaard Manon 98  

 179 Sabbe Mare 99  

 

Masters 

4 x 100m 

 1 ACHL 52.24   

 3049 Thys Veronique 76  

 3912 Verlinden An 73  

 3398 Buyens Mieke 76  

 3523 Peetermans Ilse 70  

 2 CABW 52.76   

 2655 Noel Sabrina 73  

 2547 Dreesen Liesbet 76  

 2406 Amellal Maryam 72  

 2316 Detienne Sophie 74  

 3 DEIN 54.65   

 4121 Schollier Martine 67  

 3092 Clauwaert Lieve 71  

 3845 Clauwaert Karine 59  

 4180 Coppieters Els 78  

 4 OLSE 57.08   

 3199 Obasohan Roselyn 72  

 3435 Dielen Sonja 67  

 3192 Bosmans Ilse 71  

 3999 Van De Venster Christel 71  

 5 AVR 59.24   

 3603 Sambaer Lieve 64  

 4102 De Muynck Violetta 77  

 3931 Bonte Gudrun 70  

 2995 Catry Virginie 77  

 6 RIWA 61.10   

 2782 Van Rompaey Martine 73  

 2630 Van Butsele Christine 76  

 2501 Verdickt Isabelle 70  

 2421 Blaise Francoise 68  

 

4 x 800m 

 1 VAC 10:46.02   

 3631 Vansteenkiste Vicky 74  

 3574 Bierebeeck Christine 68  

 3632 Kempenaers Saskia 73  

 4145 Van Maele Heidi 78  

 2 ACA 11:24.57   

 3583 Van Zand Maria 56  

 3778 Strouwen Bea 67  

 3628 Philippaerts Greta 64  

 3484 Sterken Renata 64  

 3 OLSE 11:27.35   

 3196 Jochems Carine 71  

 3200 Smet Ann 69  

 3192 Bosmans Ilse 71  

 3999 Van De Venster Christel 71  

 4 SMAC 11:27.81   

 2239 Lulling Anne Helene 66  

 2523 Charlot Christelle 74  

 2244 Nicolas Myriam 63  

 2347 Rabeux Christine 61  

 5 DAC 11:38.50   

 3835 Messely Trui 68  

 3683 Van Cutsem Linde 69  

 3685 Deschoolmeester Lieve 61  

 3793 Bouquiaux Evie 74  

  DCLA DIS 170.14 

 3166 Vanbelleghem Anja 69  

 3754 Havermans Hilde 68  

 3146 Ertveldt Carine 65  

 3983 Rahme Anne 77  
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Mannen 

Cadetten 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  

 1 SMAC 45.24   

 115 Delvaux Diego 98  

 633 Kapenda Nathan 98  

 356 Gillis Simon 98  

 634 Kapenda Raphael 98  

 2 KAAG 46.60   

 1444 Dumon Reindert 98  

 771 De Ruyter Bavo 98  

 974 Goeteyn Jenten 99  

 1295 Vander Vennet Jonas 98  

 3 LEBB 47.81   

 1028 Vierendeels Sverre 98  

 1144 Tas Frederik 98  

 1401 Gabriels Robbe 99  

 1042 Thomassen Pieter 98  

 4 RESC 48.16   

 321 Sergeef Martin 98  

 92 Okeowo Peredjo 99  

 424 Nkiere Danfuname Rene 99  

 188 Petitjean Nicolas 99  

 5 OB 48.74   

 1494 Van De Sande Tibo 99  

 1047 Vonck Lukas 99  

 829 Vuerstaek Arthur 98  

 1350 Warmoes Sander 98  

  ACW DIS 170.14 

 823 Nicque Marvin 98  

 825 Meese Maarten 99  

 820 Van Lomberghen Lars 98  

 1297 Tuyls Keanu 99  

Reeks:2  

 1 OEH 45.92   

 1204 Pint Ruben 98  

 1492 Sacoor Jonathan 99  

 1201 Bras Tuur 99  

 1650 Viaene Axel 98  

 2 AVT 47.10   

 957 Beckers Wim 98  

 1549 Carremans Rense 98  

 1092 Franssens Jens 98  

 1265 Mertens Nycola 98  

 3 ACHL 47.71   

 1712 Vleminckx Kobe 98  

 837 Caerels Rik 98  

 836 Van Hove Arne 99  

 888 Van Dyck Jorn 98  

 4 HAC 47.76   

 1500 Loose Simon 98  

 1235 Vande Ginste Chesney 98  

 1236 Verniest Dries 98  

 1614 Colpaert Brecht 98  

 5 OLSE 48.53   

 1066 Narongsack Wachira 98  

 1064 Duarte Lourenco Vincent 99  

 959 Van Gelder Dries 98  

 1487 Gabriels Alexander 98  

 6 TACT 51.19   

 1077 Taffeiren Alexander 98  

 1692 Robben Simon 99  

 852 Herbots Joachim 98  

 1403 Hoogmartens Pol 98  

Reeks:3  

 1 CSDY 46.83   

 66 Parent Quentin 98  

 70 Colle Florian 99  

 73 Savary Jeremy 98  

 65 Van De Weyer Tim 98  

 2 JSMC 48.60   

 371 Seynave Charles 99  

 694 Daxhelet 98  

 391 Hochepied Hugo 99  

 127 Braem Mathieu 98  

 3 LYRA 49.37   

 1365 Verherstraeten Simon 99  

 1239 Spiessens Yentl 99  

 1366 Jacobs Jolan 99  

 1595 Lemouche Maarten 98  

 4 ROBA 51.27   

 1211 Schillebeeckx Robin 98  

 1212 Goris Pieter 99  

 1451 Gevaert Maarten 98  

 1810 De Samblanx Florian 98  

  DCLA DIS 170.14 

 754 Torfs Kasper 99  

 1193 Van Kersschaever Egon 98  

 1717 De Rieck Emiel 98  

 933 Gilis Lennert 98  

  DEIN DNF  

 952 Vandervennet Maarten 98  

 866 Zutterman Kasper 99  

 962 Sap Arthur 99  

 857 Vanlierde Jorg 99  

FINALE 

 1 SMAC 44.90   

 115 Delvaux Diego 98  

 633 Kapenda Nathan 98  

 356 Gillis Simon 98  

 634 Kapenda Raphael 98  

 2 OEH 46.14   

 1204 Pint Ruben 98  

 1492 Sacoor Jonathan 99  

 1201 Bras Tuur 99  

 1650 Viaene Axel 98  
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 3 CSDY 46.65   

 66 Parent Quentin 98  

 70 Colle Florian 99  

 73 Savary Jeremy 98  

 65 Van De Weyer Tim 98  

 4 AVT 47.18   

 1092 Franssens Jens 98  

 957 Beckers Wim 98  

 1549 Carremans Rense 98  

 1265 Mertens Nycola 98  

 5 ACHL 48.46   

 1712 Vleminckx Kobe 98  

 837 Caerels Rik 98  

 836 Van Hove Arne 99  

 888 Van Dyck Jorn 98  

  KAAG DNF  

 1444 Dumon Reindert 98  

 771 De Ruyter Bavo 98  

 974 Goeteyn Jenten 99  

 1295 Vander Vennet Jonas 98  

 

4 x 800m 

 1 RCG 8:31.74   

 1059 Van Damme Matthias 98  

 1060 Vanbekbergen Arnaud 98  

 724 Van Wambeke Ewaut 98  

 722 Rahoens Creo 98  

 2 AVT 8:43.78   

 1298 Claes Nico 98  

 730 Huysmans Brent 98  

 902 Lierman Rune 98  

 957 Beckers Wim 98  

 3 KAPE 8:47.47   

 1581 Richter Jordi 98  

 983 Vermeulen Lander 99  

 1002 De Rycke Vince 98  

 984 Vermeulen Jochem 98  

 4 LIER 8:58.24   

 1379 Denaux Jesse 98  

 1317 Rottiers Lani 99  

 907 Van Bockstaele Maarten 99  

 1168 Ons Vincent 98  

 5 ACP 9:00.90   

 1079 Chiau Matthias 98  

 1524 Driessens Wannes 98  

 927 Timmermans Lode 98  

 1004 Deville Jeroen 98  

 6 VAC 9:01.87   

 1342 Vancampenhout Iwert 98  

 1071 Van Looy Lars 99  

 1043 De Meirsman Arne 98  

 1044 Scheerlinck Rob 98  

 7 TACT 9:32.48   

 854 Wolfs Wouter 98  

 1692 Robben Simon 99  

 852 Herbots Joachim 98  

 1115 Ghysens Joris 99  

 8 LYRA 9:45.59   

 1244 Vanluchene Otto 99  

 1243 Gurny Siemen 99  

 1727 Minne Aaron 98  

 1122 Cavents Dries 98  

 9 OB 9:52.59   

 1350 Warmoes Sander 98  

 1047 Vonck Lukas 99  

 1494 Van De Sande Tibo 99  

 829 Vuerstaek Arthur 98  

 10 JSMC 10:19.49   

 392 Claus Nathan 99  

 371 Seynave Charles 99  

 472 Bernon Bastien 98  

 374 Van Gysel Lucas 98  

  DCLA DIS 170.14 

 932 Francen Joeri 99  

 935 Grimard Guillaume 99  

 1861 Van Elst Thimo 99  

 934 Sisk Pieter 99  

 

 

 

 

 

Scholieren 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  

 1 DCLA 43.65   

 3287 Clemens Michiel 97  

 3336 Frenay Victor 96  

 2696 Delecluse Floris 97  

 3274 Leroy Bert 96  

 2 DEIN 43.89   

 3436 Gielen Emmanuel 97  

 2645 Ingelaere Brian 97  

 2643 De Busscher Jonas 96  

 3051 Capiau Tobias 97  

 3 LYRA 45.25   

 3161 Sluyts Tom 96  

 3190 Van Hoye Joris 96  

 3082 Grietens Jan 97  

 3214 Wuyts Jochem 96  
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 4 ROBA 46.53   

 2847 Pardon Jens 96  

 3110 Gevaert Seppe 96  

 3170 Geerts Robbe 97  

 2922 Bellemans Tom 97  

  LOOI DIS 170.14 

 3116 Hoobergs Jesse 96  

 2852 Vandeloo Dries 96  

 2854 Cuppens Simon 96  

 2961 Sauter Stef 96  

 

Reeks:2  

 1 ATLA 44.18   

 3202 Bijnens Niels 97  

 2761 Loyens Dennis 97  

 3118 Castermans Martijn 96  

 2760 Muermans Maxim 96  

 2 CABW 44.20   

 2254 Houppe Guillaume 96  

 2340 Urbain Hugo 97  

 2064 Denauw Antoine 96  

 2334 Dreze Anthony 96  

 3 ACHL 47.04   

 3001 Van Reusel Jens 97  

 2625 Mees Jef 96  

 3400 Van Den Bogaert Cedric 97  

 2623 Bienens Michiel 96  

  ACG DNF  

 3390 De Landtsheer Guy 96  

 2911 Faveriau Lorenz 97  

 2804 Diericx Daan 96  

 2699 Rijdant Thomas 96  

  ABES DNF  

 2973 Godden Tom 96  

 2769 Van Reeth Vincent 96  

 3130 Meeusen Dries 96  

 3047 Boonen Jannes 96  

Reeks:3  

 1 RESC 43.77   

 2517 Van Hamme Arno 97  

 2483 Van Den Hoeke Arthur 96  

 2012 Hendrick Quentin 96  

 2392 Tshitwenu Florian 97  

 2 AVKA 45.05   

 3339 Odubela bolutife* 96  

 2920 Hiele Wannes 97  

 2748 Vercauteren Jari 96  

 3014 Iguacel Christian 96  

 3 OB 45.50   

 3289 Van Hauter Maarten 97  

 2688 Willem Ward 97  

 3135 Van De Sande Alessandro 97  

 2805 De Koninck Stijn 97  

 4 AVT 45.82   

 2801 Jochems Maarten 96  

 3425 Nilis Neel 97  

 2783 Corten Joachim 96  

 2800 Huybrechts Tim 97  

 5 SER 49.01   

 2471 Leloux Jason 97  

 3471 Ory Loic 96  

 2472 Loucou Yann 96  

 2336 Leroy Francois 97  

Reeks:4  

 1 SMAC 44.26   

 2107 Tasseroul Olivier 96  

 2305 Rosiere Arthur 96  

 2233 Raiwet Basile 96  

 2040 Bodart Antoine 96  

 2 AVLO 44.60   

 2677 Claus Nicolas 97  

 3243 Ryckaert Jakob 96  

 2646 Goossens Robin 97  

 3310 De Muynck Michiel 96  

 3 USBW 44.63   

 2320 Reginster Quentin 96  

 2123 Roelants Sebastiaan* 97  

 2381 Mayne Marty 96  

 2365 Defauw Sebastien 96  

 4 RCT 45.32   

 3217 Callewaert Tim 96  

 3063 Roofthooft Andreas 96  

 3276 Reniers Ward 97  

 3146 De Clerck Niels 97  

 5 CSDY 46.08   

 3472 Fiset Alexandre 97  

 2266 Autphenne Charles 97  

 2076 Orval Tim 96  

 2261 Ryckewaert Maxime 97  

  KAAG DIS 170.14 

 2834 Van Glabeke Simon 97  

 2713 Vermiesch Wiebe 97  

 2833 Logghe Bram 96  

 2855 Alston Arkad 96  

FINALE 

 1 DCLA 43.32   

 3287 Clemens Michiel 97  

 3336 Frenay Victor 96  

 2696 Delecluse Floris 97  

 3274 Leroy Bert 96  

 2 RESC 43.45   

 2517 Van Hamme Arno 97  

 2483 Van Den Hoeke Arthur 96  

 2012 Hendrick Quentin 96  

 2392 Tshitwenu Florian 97  

 3 DEIN 43.88   

 3436 Gielen Emmanuel 97  

 2645 Ingelaere Brian 97  

 2643 De Busscher Jonas 96  

 3051 Capiau Tobias 97  

user235
Markering
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 4 CABW 44.00   

 2254 Houppe Guillaume 96  

 2340 Urbain Hugo 97  

 2064 Denauw Antoine 96  

 2334 Dreze Anthony 96  

 5 SMAC 44.14   

 2107 Tasseroul Olivier 96  

 2305 Rosiere Arthur 96  

 2233 Raiwet Basile 96  

 2040 Bodart Antoine 96  

  ATLA DNF  

 3202 Bijnens Niels 97  

 2761 Loyens Dennis 97  

 3118 Castermans Martijn 96  

 2760 Muermans Maxim 96  

 

 

 

 

 

4 x 800m 

Reeks:1  

 1 ROBA 8:24.71   

 2916 Steenwerckx Cedric 96  

 2921 Hombroeckx Arne 96  

 2918 Schillebeeckx Sep 96  

 3018 Lyssens Brecht 96  

 2 ACHL 8:34.62   

 2623 Bienens Michiel 96  

 2654 Janssen Dries 96  

 3002 Van Tichelt Gilian 97  

 2631 Geentjens Hannes 96  

 3 CSDY 8:36.56   

 2081 Delvoie Maxime 97  

 2082 Descamps Emile 97  

 2175 Laurent Elliot 97  

 2077 Ercolani Benoit 97  

 4 ACP 8:50.50   

 3186 Ricour Robbe 97  

 3165 De Bruyne Quinten 97  

 2848 Sienaert Stijn 97  

 3192 Van Laethem Gaetan 97  

 5 ACLO 9:03.53   

 2328 Bellante Loris 96  

 2038 Roland Brieuc 97  

 2036 Bezukladnikov Pavel* 96  

 2194 Vandenabeele Kilian 97  

 6 JSMC 9:04.64   

 2025 Boland Aurelien 96  

 2024 Marichal Leopold 96  

 2485 Deschamps Felix 96  

 2470 Dusollier Maxime 96  

 7 LOOI 9:07.81   

 3221 t'Syen Jannick 96  

 3280 Karremans Senne 97  

 2700 Schrijvers Yenthe 97  

 2852 Vandeloo Dries 96  

Reeks:2  

 1 FLAC 8:14.14  BK 1 

 3265 Vandekerckhove Vic 96  

 2570 Outtier Lukas 96  

 2902 Dings Pieter 96  

 2649 Callens Klaas 96  

 2 EA 8:16.24  BK 2 

 2930 Depoortere Kevin 97  

 2931 De Bruyn Marius 96  

 2934 Van Winghem Hannes 96  

 2932 Magdy Hegazy Tamer 96  

 3 LYRA 8:16.32  BK 3 

 2937 Engels Vincent 97  

 2942 Vlaminckx Sander 97  

 2943 Lemouche Lindert 97  

 2966 Sake Nicolai 96  

 4 VS 8:17.60   

 3007 De Lathouwer Laurens 97  

 2772 Erauw Keanu 96  

 2685 Cornelis Timo 97  

 3031 Ost Riken 96  

 5 DCLA 8:17.90   

 2694 Sisk Tomas 97  

 2693 Rom Thomas 96  

 2582 Verlinden Simon 97  

 2692 Rademakers Guillaume 96  

 6 AZW 8:32.99   

 3060 Catteeuw Justin 97  

 3061 De Potter Karel 97  

 2731 Dejaegere Arno 96  

 2739 Vermeire Henok 97  

 7 DALO 8:39.16   

 2602 Coenen Simon 96  

 3430 Vanden Berk Hendrik 96  

 3264 Marinelli Vincent 96  

 3121 Eerdekens Sam 96  

 8 OB 9:01.12   

 3135 Van De Sande Alessandro 97  

 2613 Kinget Loewis 97  

 2805 De Koninck Stijn 97  

 2688 Willem Ward 97  
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Alle Categorieën 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  

 1 ACME 42.22   

 2405 Pieters Christof 86  

 2788 Thys Seppe 92  

 669 Pieters Giovanni 94  

 2831 Van Den Hende Mulamba 84  

 2 AVT 43.85   

 872 Miermans Toon 95  

 1838 Vrijsen Vincent 89  

 3239 Nulens Thomas 90  

 2944 Lemmens Frederik 91  

 3 MOHA 44.33   

 219 Iraguha Baptiste 95  

 1764 Duvivier David 82  

 1258 Lopez Castellanos Thomas 91  

 1314 Andre Dorian 89  

 4 VS 44.69   

 576 Remmery Jelle 94  

 614 Maes Gerben 94  

 523 Eloot Bram 95  

 535 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan 94  

 5 KAAG 44.95   

 3182 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mosta. 82  

 1887 Dezutter Michael 82  

 359 Pausenberger Yves 95  

 670 Dumon Ewout 95  

Reeks:2  

 1 RESC 42.72   

 1348 Macaulay Robert Junior* 90  

 1423 Ammar Khodja Brahim 84  

 251 Daillo Oumar 94  

 263 Niesen Charles 94  

 2 VAC 43.69   

 2951 Verhelst Jens 88  

 3148 Briers Kristof 86  

 2953 Ulens Thijs 92  

 624 Van Mele Pieter 94  

 3 VITA 43.70   

 802 Teugels Filip 95  

 3144 Stroobants Jori 89  

 683 Herregodts Preben 95  

 1315 Cobbaert Julian 98  

 4 JSMC 47.62   

 1414 Poblome Olivier 93  

 2450 Tharin Antoine 96  

 694 Daxhelet  98  

 2406 Verdonck Cyril 96   

  ACHL DIS 170.14 

 813 Teixeira Flavio 95  

 390 Op De Beeck Frederic 95  

 490 Sels Cedric 95  

 2499 De Pauw Brent 93  

 

Reeks:3  

 1 LYRA 41.96   

 2571 Benka Davies William 91  

 504 Broothaerts Mathias 94  

 2881 Sleegers Bart 90  

 3034 Meynendonckx Peter 87  

 2 CABW 42.84   

 1190 Agazzi Julian 91  

 1329 Datoussaid Mehdi 90  

 155 Thomas Olivier 94  

 41 Stas Vincent 95  

 3 SER 43.23   

 1781 Agnetti 88  

 231 Vanderbemden Robin 94  

 2170 Leduc Francois 97  

 1781 Agnetti 88  

 4 WS 43.69   

 1499 Van Beneden Sebastien 84  

 11 Van Den Broeck Emile 94  

 1500 Ennamir Mohssine 85  

 1501 Jamli Tarich 86  

 5 RCT 44.83   

 2739 Verstappen Brecht 93  

 2738 De Clerck Jens 93  

 3146 De Clerck Niels 97  

 3011 Reniers Wout 93  

Reeks:4  

 1 KKS 43.31   

 1897 Huyghe Jon 93  

 1900 Herreman Lars 87  

 362 Vanneste Bavo 94  

 2896 Goethals Bert 96  

 2 DEIN 44.75   

 5753 Vervynck Luc 71  

 2855 Van Den Oord Nolan 90  

 2854 Van Vynckt Kevin 89  

 3058 De Bruyne Angelo 90  

 3 IAAC 47.80   

 1540 Manzanza Kumbi Herve 83  

 2286 Laloux Pierre 97  

 267 Declercq Corentin 95  

 256 Lemaire Jean Francois 95  

  LEBB DNF  

 2151 Vanfleteren Sam 88  

 821 Bogaerts Jonas 94  

 7324 Laisnez Sven 78  

 2722 Van Den Berghe Ruben 89  

  OLSE DIS 170.7 

 3189 Nsuki Frank 88  

 506 Calluy Dylan 94  

 795 Hofmans Victor 94  

 2832 Lossie Yannick 91  
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FINALE 

 1 RESC 41.49   

 323 Niesen Charles 94  

 1423 Ammar Khodja Brahim 84  

 251 Daillo Oumar 94  

 1545 Broothaerts Damien 83  

 2 LYRA 41.80   

 2571 Benka Davies William 91  

 504 Broothaerts Mathias 94  

 2881 Sleegers Bart 90  

 3034 Meynendonckx Peter 87  

 3 ACME 41.81   

 2584 Deblock Korneel 90  

 2788 Thys Seppe 92  

 669 Pieters Giovanni 94  

 2831 Van Den Hende Mulamba 84  

 4 CABW 42.66   

 1190 Agazzi Julian 91  

 1329 Datoussaid Mehdi 90  

 155 Thomas Olivier 94  

 41 Stas Vincent 95  

 5 SER 43.22   

 1781 Agnetti 88  

 231 Vanderbemden Robin 94  

 2170 Leduc Francois 97  

 91 Renard Pierrick 95  

 6 KKS 43.43   

 1897 Huyghe Jon 93  

 1900 Herreman Lars 87  

 362 Vanneste Bavo 94  

 2896 Goethals Bert 96  

 

4 x 200m 

Reeks:1  

 1 RESC 1:29.49   

 251 Daillo Oumar 94  

 1423 Ammar Khodja Brahim 84  

 1076 Lins Sebastien 92  

 1594 Campener Corentin 90  

 2 ACHL 1:32.26   

 2499 De Pauw Brent 93  

 490 Sels Cedric 95  

 390 Op De Beeck Frederic 95  

 2625 Mees Jef 96  

 3 RCT 1:32.91   

 2739 Verstappen Brecht 93  

 3063 Roofthooft Andreas 96  

 2738 De Clerck Jens 93  

 3011 Reniers Wout 93  

 4 DEIN 1:33.52   

 5753 Vervynck Luc 71  

 3058 De Bruyne Angelo 90  

 2854 Van Vynckt Kevin 89  

 2855 Van Den Oord Nolan 90  

 5 JSMC 1:43.46   

 1414 Poblome Olivier 93  

 42 Detremmerie Moise 95  

 2485 Deschamps Felix 96  

 391 Hochepied Hugo 99  

Reeks:2  

 1 CABW 1:29.91   

 1741 Bux Anthony 87  

 1190 Agazzi Julian 91  

 1329 Datoussaid Mehdi 90  

 1005 Heymans Samuel 89  

 2 AVT 1:31.25   

 3220 Stevens Brecht 89  

 3239 Nulens Thomas 90  

 1838 Vrijsen Vincent 89  

 2944 Lemmens Frederik 91  

 3 VAC 1:31.42   

 2951 Verhelst Jens 88  

 624 Van Mele Pieter 94  

 3148 Briers Kristof 86  

 2953 Ulens Thijs 92  

 4 LEBB 1:33.06   

 3017 Laisnez Sven 78  

 2722 Van Den Berghe Ruben 89  

 2147 De Mol Aiko 88  

 2153 De Maersschalck Pieter 88  

 5 ARCH 1:39.12   

 58 Duchene Julien 94  

 272 Herbiet Gregory 94  

 1052 Gabriel Aurelien 92  

 2501 Dricot Benjamin 97  

Reeks:3  

 1 KKS 1:30.29   

 1897 Huyghe Jon 93  

 1900 Herreman Lars 87  

 1899 Zephirin Joachim 85  

 362 Vanneste Bavo 94  

 2 ASVO 1:30.80   

 2954 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper 96  

 666 De Meulemeester Alan 95  

 399 De Lange Simon 95  

 2780 Huwel Klaas 91  

 3 MOHA 1:34.19   

 219 Iraguha Baptiste 95  

 1258 Lopez Castellanos Thomas 91  

 1764 Duvivier David 82  

 1314 Andre Dorian 89  

 4 LOOI 1:36.33   

 3116 Hoobergs Jesse 96  

 2854 Cuppens Simon 96  

 2296 Vandebeek Arnold 91  

 514 Lynen Martijn 94  
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 5 IAAC 1:42.98   

 1540 Manzanza Kumbi Herve 83  

 448 Schoemans Maxime 98  

 2295 Rosselle Loic 97  

 114 Depoorter Youri 94  

Reeks:4  

 1 ACW 1:30.07   

 1941 Dierick Gabor 91  

 3053 Van De Voorde Gerben 90  

 2611 Van Oost Ewout 96  

 379 Rossaert Michael 95  

 2 OLSE 1:30.22   

 2832 Lossie Yannick 91  

 3189 Nsuki Frank 88  

 795 Hofmans Victor 94  

 506 Calluy Dylan 94  

 3 VITA 1:31.21   

 802 Teugels Filip 95  

 3144 Stroobants Jori 89  

 683 Herregodts Preben 95  

 1315 Cobbaert Julian 98  

 4 USBW 1:32.02   

 285 Monseu Guillaume 95  

 178 Kohl Geoffrey 95  

 122 Chiroux Adrien 95  

 300 Mengal Simon 95  

 5 VS 1:33.01   

 614 Maes Gerben 94  

 576 Remmery Jelle 94  

 535 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan 94  

 3011 D'hondt Jonathan 96  

Reeks:5  

 1 WS 1:27.24   

 1552 Muaka Chamberry 89  

 11 Van Den Broeck Emile 94  

 1571 Destatte Arnaud 88  

 1553 Borlee Dylan 92  

 2 ACME 1:28.64   

 2405 Pieters Christof 86  

 669 Pieters Giovanni 94  

 568 Bruyneel Arthur 94  

 2788 Thys Seppe 92  

 3 ABES 1:33.28   

 2973 Godden Tom 96  

 2769 Van Reeth Vincent 96  

 3130 Meeusen Dries 96  

 3047 Boonen Jannes 96  

 4 KAAG 1:33.86   

 3182 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mosta. 82  

 359 Pausenberger Yves 95  

 461 Apers Gilles 95  

 670 Dumon Ewout 95  

 5 SER 1:41.36   

 2472 Loucou Yann 96  

 1335 Gerardy Sebastien 84  

 2471 Leloux Jason 97  

 3471 Ory Loic 96  

 6 RCB 1:46.47   

 4035 Taintenier Eric 65  

 4492 Boujour Ali 63  

 4298 Dolhen Emmanuel 68  

 4297 Noel Serge 72  

FINALE 

 1 WS 1:26.01   

 1552 Muaka Chamberry 89  

 1571 Destatte Arnaud 88  

 1500 Ennamir Mohssine 85  

 1553 Borlee Dylan 92  

 2 ACME 1:26.57   

 2405 Pieters Christof 86  

 669 Pieters Giovanni 94  

 2831 Van Den Hende Mulamba 84  

 2788 Thys Seppe 92  

 3 ACW 1:30.10   

 1941 Dierick Gabor 91  

 3053 Van De Voorde Gerben 90  

 2611 Van Oost Ewout 96  

 379 Rossaert Michael 95  

 4 OLSE 1:30.64   

 2832 Lossie Yannick 91  

 3189 Nsuki Frank 88  

 795 Hofmans Victor 94  

 506 Calluy Dylan 94  

  CABW DIS 170.9 

 1741 Bux Anthony 87  

 41 Stas Vincent 95  

 1329 Datoussaid Mehdi 90  

 1194 Azzolini Jeremy 89  

  RESC DIS 170.14 

 323 Niesen Charles 94  

 1515 Ghislain Arnaud 88  

 1516 Gillet Antoine 88  

 1545 Broothaerts Damien 83  

 

4 x 400m 

Reeks:1  

 1 SPVI 3:33.27   

 2068 Muyldermans Bert 78  

 2713 Deflem Kenny 92  

 2712 Jonckers Jayson 90  

 2065 Janssens Bjorn 93  

 2 ACP 3:35.64   

 2846 Stevens Wouter 96  

 2760 Dael Christophe 83  

 424 Pardaens Joren 95  

 2884 Vanbever Arno 96  
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 3 JSMC 3:47.70   

 42 Detremmerie Moise 95  

 2450 Tharin Antoine 96  

 127 Braem Mathieu 98  

 2024 Marichal Leopold 96  

 4 IAAC 3:53.36   

 2286 Laloux Pierre 97  

 267 Declercq Corentin 95  

 256 Lemaire Jean Francois 95  

 2363 Vanden Bemden Max 96  

  RIWA DIS 170.9 

 3693 Andre Christian 65  

 3818 Van Eeckhout Philippe 62  

 4269 Duroisin Michael 70  

 4133 Ledecq Fabrice 66  

Reeks:2  

 1 CSDY 3:26.23   

 1151 Denoel Guillaume 93  

 1525 Delguste Martin 91  

 1603 Matine Tawfik 91  

 1717 Vanda Raphael 87  

 2 USBW 3:29.37   

 177 Hinnekens Simon 95  

 2075 Spigeleer Nicolas 96  

 122 Chiroux Adrien 95  

 300 Mengal Simon 95  

 3 RCG 3:29.81   

 376 Achten Leander 95  

 2214 Deberdt Daan 88  

 1938 D'haemer Laurenz 88  

 482 Vanbekbergen Laurenz 95  

 4 DCLA 3:34.28   

 1866 Vanattenhoven Matthias 92  

 5622 Neefs Marc 65  

 2025 De Wit Stijn 88  

 3323 Declercq Willem 88  

 5 CSF 3:57.21   

 195 Dessart Thibault 98   

 419 Bourgin Victor 98   

 525 Dejemeppe Francois 98   

 636 Amziu Rayan 98   

Reeks:3  

 1 RESC 3:12.47  BK 1 

 1076 Lins Sebastien 92  

 1516 Gillet Antoine 88  

 1425 Xhonneux Frederic 83  

 1515 Ghislain Arnaud 88  

 2 KAPE 3:12.78  BK 2 

 2786 Bouckaert Jente 90  

 2877 Lichtert Stijn 87  

 2835 Vanhaeren Tim 88  

 2834 Vanhaeren Stef 92  

 3 LEBB 3:24.00  BK 3 

 2768 Thys Yoshi 92  

 650 Van Nuffel Danny 95  

 2147 De Mol Aiko 88  

 2153 De Maersschalck Pieter 88  

 4 AZW 3:29.81   

 3193 Tack Tiemen 96   

 2734 Sercu Olivier 96   

 2597 Opsomer Tomas 93  

 2733 Sercu Julien 96  

 

4 x 800m 

 1 RESC 7:44.15   

 1613 Maingain Francois 89  

 1546 Froidmont Arnaud 89  

 1186 Ruell Kim 87  

 1424 Balhan Pierre Antoine 92  

 2 ACHL 7:45.38   

 2219 Van Den Bossche Brian 89  

 1950 Verbiest Thomas 88  

 3194 Vriens Lukas 89  

 1948 Verbiest Maarten 82  

 3 DUFF 7:57.07   

 2740 Nackaerts Arno 96  

 455 Denis Simon 95  

 2130 Van Es Stein 83  

 588 Bertels Brecht 94  

 4 BONH 7:58.68   

 1813 Vertommen Filip 89  

 3375 De Crem Nico 90  

 1810 Heremans Tom 93  

 333 Baeten Stijn 94  

 5 ACLO 8:08.50   

 1019 Pecceu David 88  

 1170 Formule Thibaut 86  

 1321 Lucion Alexandre 90  

 1020 Scarniet Francois 93  

 6 WS 8:14.33   

 2153 Campbell Ewan* 97  

 212 Anthierens Jeff 94  

 49 Douley Antoine 95  

 1501 Jamli Tarich 86  

 

4 x 1500m 

 1 RESC 16:13.16   

 1346 Lejeune Emmanuel 92  

 1145 Hernould Franky 86  

 1424 Balhan Pierre Antoine 92  

 1186 Ruell Kim 87  

 2 KKS 16:28.20   

 2290 Agache Hannes 85  

 3271 Casteele Tom 86  

 431 Casteele Steven 94  

 1896 Casteele Mathijs 89  
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 3 AVLO 16:28.32   

 2930 De Schryver Davy 88  

 2623 De Bosscher Pieterjan 90  

 3055 Van Praet Ruben 91  

 2622 Hoste Levi 91  

 4 SPA 17:00.45   

 2221 Dewez Erwan 96  

 1737 Dortu Patrick 82  

 260 Balhan Robin 94  

 1489 Thonon Regis 89  

 5 ACKO 17:11.60   

 2118 Demeyere Pieter 87  

 2117 Demeyere Hans 89  

 457 Demeyere Maarten 95  

 2262 Coemans Nicky 90  

 6 AVR 17:31.39   

 697 Lesire Alexander 95  

 365 Van Bruaene Simon 95  

 366 Van Oost Loic 95  

 590 Dejonckheere Dimitri 94  

 7 DCLA 17:55.09   

 497 Lammens Wouter 94  

 326 Sodermans Jasper 94  

 2553 Sodermans Thomas 96  

 1866 Vanattenhoven Matthias 92  

 8 LYRA 17:58.17   

 2882 Vets Gert 93  

 2395 Tielemans Jelle 88  

 2397 Verbruggen Bart 90  

 2398 Voorbraeck Stijn 89  

 9 ZWAT 18:30.80   

 1964 Janssens Sven 93  

 1960 Peeters Olivier 91  

 3125 Boussattati Jamal 82  

 1959 Corthals Michael 89  

 

 

 

 

 

Masters 

4 x 100m 

 1 CSDY 47.14   

 3673 Leduc Jean Marc 60  

 4026 De Greve Olivier 72  

 3822 Spletinckx Vincent 69  

 4081 Poulain Philippe 66  

 2 AZW 48.23   

 6196 Desmet Marc 67  

 6199 Piccavet Bart 72  

 6485 Deschamps Frederik 72  

 7128 Gevaert Niko 78  

 3 ACHL 48.32   

 6229 Clancy Peter 69  

 4936 Van Caeyzeele Bart 72  

 6275 De Vries Erik 67  

 4912 Pieroni  Johan 70  

 4 BRAB 49.49   

 6741 Besson Marc 64  

 5641 Van Looy Patrick 65  

 6740 Heylen Ronald 62  

 6451 Verstynen Peter 68  

 5 RCB 49.57   

 4035 Taintenier Eric 65  

 4297 Noel Serge 72  

 4298 Dolhen Emmanuel 68  

 4492 Boujour Ali 63  

 

 

 

 

4 x 800m 

 1 AVMO 8:27.21   

 5269 Verkaemer Bart 76  

 6105 Huys Bart 75  

 5271 Tanghe Jeroen 75  

 6018 Vanhoutte Gunther 74  

 2 ROBA 8:34.36   

 5693 Van Kerkhoven Dirk 63  

 5673 Van Daele Patrick 63  

 6322 Delme Andy 71  

 6247 Grymonpon Joost 69  

 3 AVLO 8:41.03   

 5406 Van De Weyer Koen 73  

 4994 Goossens Alain 71  

 5031 Vervaet Dirk 62  

 7276 Rogge Tim 77  

 4 CSDY 9:29.93   

 4071 Lejeune Christophe 77  

 3506 Lambert Carl 63  

 3504 Eertmans Nicolas 71  

 3505 Emond Gilles 62  

 5 OLSE 11:30.57   

 5180 Van Der Welk Luc 54  

 5170 Defraine Louis 50  

 5710 Vermeylen Dirk 63  

 5179 Schrans Andre 55 

 

 

 

 

 


